
DAY DATE HOST LOCATION TIME
Tuesday 1-Mar Rancho	Cucamonga Whispering	Lakes	GC 2:00

Monday 7-Mar Serrano	Tournament Spring	Valley	Lake	CC 8:00

Wednesday 9-Mar Cajon	 Spring	Valley	Lake	CC 2:30

Monday	 14-Mar ACE,	Serrano Silver	Lakes	CC 3:00

Tuesday 15-Mar vs.	Cajon Shandin	Hills	GC 3:00

Tuesday 29-Mar vs.	Sultana	MRL Hesperia	GC 3:00

Wednesday 30-Mar vs.	Serrano	MRL Spring	Valley	Lake	CC 3:00

Thursday 31-Mar Burroughs	MRL Spring	Valley	Lake	CC 3:00

Monday 4-Apr Beaumont	Tournament Tukwet	GC 8:00

Tuesday 5-Apr Serrano	MRL Spring	Valley	Lake	CC 3:00

Thursday 7-Apr vs	Hesperia	MRL Hesperia	GC 3:00

Tuesday 12-Apr Apple	Valley	MRL Spring	Valley	Lake	CC 3:00

Thursday 14-Apr Sultana	MRL Spring	Valley	Lake	CC 3:00

Monday	 18-Apr Soboba	Tournament San	Jacinto	Soboba	CC 10:00

Tuesday	 19-Apr Burroughs	MRL China	Lake	GC 3:00

Tuesday 26-Apr Hesperia	MRL Spring	Valley	Lake	CC 3:00

Thursday 28-Apr vs.	Apple	Valley Apple	Valley 3:00

Monday	 2-May MRL	League	Finals	18	holes Crystalaire	CC TBA

Wednesday 4-May High	Desert	Cup Spring	Valley	Lake	CC TBA
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